KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-7056
2015-7055
2015-7054
2015-7053
2015-7052
2015-7051
2015-7050
2015-7049
2015-7048
2015-7047
2015-7046
2015-7045
2015-7044
2015-7043
2015-7042
2015-7041
2015-7040
2015-7039
2015-7038
2015-7037
2015-7036
2015-7035
2015-7034
2015-7033
2015-7032
2015-7031
2015-7029
2015-7028
2015-7027
2015-7026
2015-7025
2015-7024
2015-7023
2015-7022
2015-7021
2015-7020
2015-7019
2015-7018
2015-7017
2015-7016
2015-7015
2015-7014
2015-7013
2015-7012
2015-7011
2015-7010
2015-7009
2015-7008

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/06/15 23:4823:48:27
04/06/15 23:4223:42:41
04/06/15 23:3723:37:31
04/06/15 22:2022:20:08
04/06/15 21:2821:28:55
04/06/15 21:2221:22:06
04/06/15 21:1221:12:43
04/06/15 21:0621:06:43
04/06/15 20:2720:27:45
04/06/15 20:1120:11:36
04/06/15 19:4019:40:18
04/06/15 19:3519:35:42
04/06/15 19:2119:21:41
04/06/15 19:0419:04:57
04/06/15 18:5318:53:53
04/06/15 18:4418:44:04
04/06/15 18:3318:33:02
04/06/15 18:2218:22:25
04/06/15 18:1118:11:49
04/06/15 18:0918:09:14
04/06/15 18:0418:04:52
04/06/15 17:4217:42:09
04/06/15 17:1817:18:07
04/06/15 17:1117:11:52
04/06/15 17:0317:03:16
04/06/15 16:4816:48:55
04/06/15 16:3916:39:56
04/06/15 16:2916:29:02
04/06/15 16:0316:03:58
04/06/15 15:5415:54:58
04/06/15 15:5115:51:27
04/06/15 15:1115:11:14
04/06/15 14:2114:21:24
04/06/15 14:0314:03:19
04/06/15 14:0014:00:56
04/06/15 13:2813:28:20
04/06/15 13:2713:27:26
04/06/15 12:5612:56:37
04/06/15 12:4312:43:44
04/06/15 12:3412:34:49
04/06/15 12:1112:11:43
04/06/15 12:0912:09:54
04/06/15 11:4511:45:53
04/06/15 11:4411:44:06
04/06/15 11:3711:37:53
04/06/15 11:3311:33:20
04/06/15 11:1311:13:12
04/06/15 11:0011:00:09

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

68

68
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68
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68
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68
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68
162
162
KMCG
162
KMCG
162
162
162
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
LT138

Location/Address

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

FAMILY NETWORK CHIROPRACTOR

KINGSTON POLICE HQ

CLIFTON AVENUE @ STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTO...
CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

H & R BLOCK

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

2 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHILDREN'S HOME

STEVE'S CUT ABOVE BARBER SHOP

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
79 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

70 GREEN ST, KINGSTON

599 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

219 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

51 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
PETALOS

GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

322 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 2

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE HQ

LUCAS AVENUE @ LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTO...
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

CHIC'S RESTAURANT & SPORTS BAR

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, K...

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, K...

159 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
137 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON PLAZA, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...
50 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

BUDS TV REPAIR

99 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
110 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

156 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
SICK REPORT 118
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MISSING PERSON 49
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSAULT 67

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOLLOW-UP 04F
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LOST PROPERTY 20

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

TI
H2
TI
R5

H3
WT

TI

R1

AL-S

TI
NR

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-7007
2015-7006
2015-7005
2015-7004
2015-7003
2015-7002
2015-7001
2015-7000
2015-6999
2015-6998
2015-6997
2015-6996
2015-6995
2015-6994
2015-6993
2015-6992
2015-6991
2015-6990
2015-6989
2015-6988
2015-6987
2015-6986
2015-7030

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/06/15 10:5410:54:00
04/06/15 10:4910:49:53
04/06/15 10:4010:40:29
04/06/15 10:1710:17:43
04/06/15 10:1610:16:48
04/06/15 10:0610:06:50
04/06/15 10:0010:00:27
04/06/15 09:5009:50:36
04/06/15 09:4209:42:38
04/06/15 09:2509:25:36
04/06/15 08:5108:51:39
04/06/15 08:4308:43:22
04/06/15 08:2908:29:32
04/06/15 08:2808:28:59
04/06/15 07:5807:58:51
04/06/15 07:3507:35:22
04/06/15 07:0007:00:34
04/06/15 06:3606:36:17
04/06/15 06:2706:27:01
04/06/15 04:5104:51:04
04/06/15 03:1503:15:36
04/06/15 03:0603:06:01
04/06/15 16:4316:43:44

LT138
KMCG
LT132
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
162
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
212
212
212
212
212
68

Location/Address

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

65 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

AMY CT, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ULSTER GREENE ARC

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGST...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

18 ORA PLACE, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

SUPER 8 MOTEL

30 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

EAST CHESTER STREET BYPASS, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44
LARCENY 44

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ALARM- PANIC 74P
HARASSMENT 27

WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

ps)

> > > >

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 71



